
Edna Valley and Arroyo Grande Valley 
 LOCAL FUND ADVISORY BOARD ROSTER 

 
 

BOARD MEMBERS 
 
Elise Carraway, Hacienda Felise    elisecarraway@icloud.com 
Cell: (805) 234-2051 
 
Jena Wilson, Greengate Ranch & Vineyard   jena@ggslo.com 
Cell: 805-441-0709 
Office: 805-459-9683 
 
Leigh Woolpert, Biddle Ranch Vineyard House  leigh@biddleranch.com 
Cell: 805-550-9454 
Office: 805-543-2399 
 
Lizzy Thompson, Claiborne & Churchill Guesthouse           elizabeth@claibornechurchill.com 
Cell: 805-441-6934 
 
Alicia Cocks, The White Barn Edna Valley   alicia@whitebarnslo.com 
Cell: 805-295-1646 
 
Karen Reed, La Lomita Ranch    karen@lalomitaranch.com    
Cell: 805-706-8018  
 
Sarah Hames, Flying Caballos Ranch    sarah@flyingcaballos.com  
Cell: 805.704.9634 
 
 
CBID LIAISONS 
 
Tessa Cornejo (County Liaison)    tcornejo@co.slo.ca.us  
Cheryl Cuming (CBID Administrator)   admin@SLOcountyBID.com 
 
OTHER 
 
Danielle Dubow, Administrative Assistant   info@slowinelodging.com 
Cell: 720-982-8661 
 
Stephanie Brown, Big Red Marketing   sbrown@bigredmktg.com  
 Cell: 805-242-2595 
Amanda Diefenderfer, Big Red Marketing   adief@bigredmktg.com 
Cell: 805-706-0551 
 
Sydney McGovern, Big Red Marketing   smcg@bigredmktg.com  
Cell: 805-503-8327 
            
 
  
          updated 1.10.23 
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